
Jakttreff 2 29/8-2021 
 
Sammensatt 
1 Annar Dragmyrhaug Haltdalen JA 148(18)   

  5/5=25  5/5=25  5/4=23  5/5=25  5/5=25  5/5=25  

2 Geir Magne Ryttervoll Brekken B 146(20)   

  5/4=23  5/5=25  5/5=25  5/4=23  5/5=25  5/5=25  

3 Henning Dragmyrhaug Haltdalen JB 146(18)   

  5/5=25  5/5=25  5/4=23  5/5=25  5/4=23  5/5=25  

4 Tor Jan Feragen Brekken E2 142(23)   

  5/3=21  5/5=25  5/5=25  5/3=21  5/5=25  5/5=25  

5 Børre Holm Røros JB 142(13)   

  5/4=23  5/5=25  5/3=21  5/5=25  5/4=23  5/5=25  

6 Peder Bjarne Grønås Hessdalen E2 141(23)   

  4/4=20  5/5=25  5/5=25  5/3=21  5/5=25  5/5=25  

7 Jørgen K Sorken Glåmos JC 136(17)   

  5/4=23  5/4=23  5/3=21  5/4=23  5/5=25  5/3=21  

8 Martin Kokkvoll Sorken Brekken JC 134(14)   

  5/4=23  5/5=25  5/4=23  5/2=19  5/2=19  5/5=25  

9 Siri H Langen Brekken F 134(12)   

  5/3=21  5/4=23  5/3=21  5/5=25  5/3=21  5/4=23  

10 Oddvar Tamnes Brekken E2 134(16)   

  5/2=19  5/5=25  5/4=23  5/3=21  5/5=25  5/3=21  

11 Jan Tamnes Brekken JC 133(0)   

  5/5=25  5/5=25  4/3=18  5/2=19  5/3=21  5/5=25  

12 Martin Tamnes Dalsbygda JB 131(14)   

  4/2=16  5/5=25  5/2=19  5/4=23  5/4=23  5/5=25  

13 Tor Petter Kjelsberg Brekken JB 129(14)   

  5/2=19  5/4=23  5/3=21  5/4=23  4/3=18  5/5=25  

14 Frode Paulsby Brekken JC 125(16)   

  5/2=19  5/4=23  5/2=19  4/2=16  5/4=23  5/5=25  

15 Arne Stormoen Brekken E2 125(21)   

  5/0=15  4/3=18  5/5=25  5/4=23  5/5=25  5/2=19  

16 John Steinar Kjelsberg Brekken E1 124(9)   

  5/3=21  5/4=23  5/2=19  5/3=21  5/2=19  5/3=21  

17 Espen Sundt Kokkvoll Brekken JC 122(13)   

  5/0=15  4/2=16  4/3=18  5/5=25  5/4=23  5/5=25  

18 Kristoffer Tamnes Brekken B 120(14)   

  5/3=21  5/2=19  5/3=21  3/3=15  5/2=19  5/5=25  

19 Tor Magne Valseth Brekken E1 116(0)   

  5/3=21  5/4=23  4/0=12  4/3=18  5/2=19  5/4=23  

20 Atle Paulsby Tydal JC 115(11)   

  4/2=16  5/4=23  4/2=16  5/4=23  5/1=17  4/4=20  

21 Håvard Jensvold Brekken JC 109(16)   

  4/0=12  5/0=15  4/4=20  5/2=19  5/4=23  4/4=20  

22 Inge Morten Rotvold Tydal JB 108(12)   

  4/2=16  5/3=21  4/2=16  4/3=18  4/1=14  5/4=23  

23 Lars Sødal Brekken JC 107(8)   

  5/2=19  4/2=16  4/1=14  4/0=12  5/3=21  5/5=25  

24 Yngve Kurås Brekken JC 89(0)   

  3/0=9  4/2=16  4/3=18  1/1=5  4/2=16  5/5=25  

25 Bjarne Haugen Brekken E1 47(0)   

  5/0=15  1/0=3  3/0=9  0/0=0  1/0=3  5/1=17  

 
Klasse B - 30 Skudd 
1 Geir Magne Ryttervoll Brekken 146(20) Kr 100  



  5/4=23  5/5=25  5/5=25  5/4=23  5/5=25  5/5=25  

2 Kristoffer Tamnes Brekken 120(14)   

  5/3=21  5/2=19  5/3=21  3/3=15  5/2=19  5/5=25  

 
Klasse E1 - 30 Skudd 
1 John Steinar Kjelsberg Brekken 124(9) Kr 150  

  5/3=21  5/4=23  5/2=19  5/3=21  5/2=19  5/3=21  

2 Tor Magne Valseth Brekken 116(0)   

  5/3=21  5/4=23  4/0=12  4/3=18  5/2=19  5/4=23  

3 Bjarne Haugen Brekken 47(0)   

  5/0=15  1/0=3  3/0=9  0/0=0  1/0=3  5/1=17  

 
Klasse E2 - 30 Skudd 
1 Tor Jan Feragen Brekken 142(23) Kr 123  

  5/3=21  5/5=25  5/5=25  5/3=21  5/5=25  5/5=25  

2 Peder Bjarne Grønås Hessdalen 141(23) Kr  77  

  4/4=20  5/5=25  5/5=25  5/3=21  5/5=25  5/5=25  

3 Oddvar Tamnes Brekken 134(16)   

  5/2=19  5/5=25  5/4=23  5/3=21  5/5=25  5/3=21  

4 Arne Stormoen Brekken 125(21)   

  5/0=15  4/3=18  5/5=25  5/4=23  5/5=25  5/2=19  

 
Klasse F - 30 Skudd 
1 Siri H Langen Brekken 134(12) Kr  50  

  5/3=21  5/4=23  5/3=21  5/5=25  5/3=21  5/4=23  

 
Klasse JA - 30 Skudd 
1 Annar Dragmyrhaug Haltdalen 148(18) Kr  50  

  5/5=25  5/5=25  5/4=23  5/5=25  5/5=25  5/5=25  

 
Klasse JB - 30 Skudd 
1 Henning Dragmyrhaug Haltdalen 146(18) Kr 155  

  5/5=25  5/5=25  5/4=23  5/5=25  5/4=23  5/5=25  

2 Børre Holm Røros 142(13) Kr  95  

  5/4=23  5/5=25  5/3=21  5/5=25  5/4=23  5/5=25  

3 Martin Tamnes Dalsbygda 131(14)   

  4/2=16  5/5=25  5/2=19  5/4=23  5/4=23  5/5=25  

4 Tor Petter Kjelsberg Brekken 129(14)   

  5/2=19  5/4=23  5/3=21  5/4=23  4/3=18  5/5=25  

5 Inge Morten Rotvold Tydal 108(12)   

  4/2=16  5/3=21  4/2=16  4/3=18  4/1=14  5/4=23  

 
Klasse JC - 30 Skudd 
1 Jørgen K Sorken Glåmos 136(17) Kr 200  

  5/4=23  5/4=23  5/3=21  5/4=23  5/5=25  5/3=21  

2 Martin Kokkvoll Sorken Brekken 134(14) Kr 150  

  5/4=23  5/5=25  5/4=23  5/2=19  5/2=19  5/5=25  

3 Jan Tamnes Brekken 133(0) Kr 100  

  5/5=25  5/5=25  4/3=18  5/2=19  5/3=21  5/5=25  

4 Frode Paulsby Brekken 125(16)   

  5/2=19  5/4=23  5/2=19  4/2=16  5/4=23  5/5=25  

5 Espen Sundt Kokkvoll Brekken 122(13)   

  5/0=15  4/2=16  4/3=18  5/5=25  5/4=23  5/5=25  

6 Atle Paulsby Tydal 115(11)   

  4/2=16  5/4=23  4/2=16  5/4=23  5/1=17  4/4=20  

7 Håvard Jensvold Brekken 109(16)   

  4/0=12  5/0=15  4/4=20  5/2=19  5/4=23  4/4=20  



8 Lars Sødal Brekken 107(8)   

  5/2=19  4/2=16  4/1=14  4/0=12  5/3=21  5/5=25  

9 Yngve Kurås Brekken 89(0)   

  3/0=9  4/2=16  4/3=18  1/1=5  4/2=16  5/5=25  

 


